
1. Round 2. Runde Quarterfinals Semifinals Finale
20 Aprile 16:15 20 Aprile 21:00 21 Aprile 9:00 21 Aprile 11:00 21 Aprile 12:45

Bec/Klotz/Lin (1)

 Bec/Klotz/Lin (1)

Bye

544:418 Bec/Klotz/Lin (1)

Ang/Rad/Loo

567:531 Ang/Rad/Loo

Wel/Zei/Wild

 603:559  Bec/Klotz/Lin (1)

Moh/Adnan/Moh

Moh/Adnan/Moh

Bye

520:614  Dan/Maiier/Ial (7)

Bye

Dan/Maiier/Ial (7)

Dan/Maiier/Ial (7)

Trio - Men Draws
Champion



495:516  Lac/Divol/Bar (3)

Ros/Trov/Zam (5)

Ros/Trov/Zam (5)

Bye

524:526  Fet/Lotter/Domke

Fet/Lotter/Domke

494:462 Fet/Lotter/Domke

Vetter/Kov/Vet

 484:605   Lac/Divol/Bar (3)

Gab/Isats/Led

496:436 Gab/Isats/Led

Han/Hilz/Kling

470:550  Lac/Divol/Bar (3)

Bye

Lac/Divol/Bar (3)

Lac/Divol/Bar (3)

569:513   Lac/Divol/Bar (3)
Gia/Tron/Sac (4)



Gia/Tron/Sac (4)

Bye

617:454 Gia/Tron/Sac (4)

Jen/Käb/Morg

429:432 Nov/Pus/Dasch

Nov/Pus/Dasch

573:518  Gia/Tron/Sac (4)

Duda/Schw/Schu

545:554 Alj/Salem/Tariq s

Alj/Salem/Tariq s

517:566  Wild/Divol/Dre (6)

Bye

Wild/Divol/Dre (6)

Wild/Divol/Dre (6)

565:613  Ial/Shc/Shk (8)

Ial/Shc/Shk (8)

Ial/Shc/Shk (8)



Bye

692:565  Ial/Shc/Shk (8)

Bye

Nif/Munne/Vliet

Nif/Munne/Vliet

581:510  Ial/Shc/Shk (8)

Plog/Ber/Fed

490:537 Böhm/Klotz/Par

Böhm/Klotz/Par

458:540  Did/Tru/Mak (2)

Bye

Did/Tru/Mak (2)

Did/Tru/Mak (2)



1. Round 2. Round 3. Round Quarterfinals Semifinals
19 Aprile 17:30 20 Aprile 9:30 20 Aprile 13:00 20 Aprile 18:00 21 Aprile 10:00

Lindemann (1)

671:510 Lindemann (1)

Angerer

619:551 Lindemann (1)

Käbisch

514:532 Hilz (32)

Hilz (32)

583:532 Lindemann (1)

Wildenhayn (18)

648:535 Wildenhayn (18)

Schwarz

535:637 Vy. Ialovega (15)

Kovacs

378:540 Vy. Ialovega (15)

Vy. Ialovega (15)

570:549 Lindemann (1)

W. Mohammed (9)

593:479 Böhm

Böhm

428:579 Maiier (24)

Domke

441:679 Maiier (24)

Maiier (24)

673:628 Maiier (24)

Duda (26)

547:485 Duda (26)

Klingenmaier

571:445 Duda (26)

S. Mohammend

587:585 S. Mohammend

Masters - Men Singles Draws



Trubin (7)

Bartout (5)

530:429 Bartout (5)

Parikka

643:428 Bartout (5)

Welker

439:503 Plogmann (28)

Plogmann (28)

573:505 Bartout (5)

Nifterik (22)

512:477 Nifterik (22)

Loobari

601:608 F. Divol (11)

Zampelli

437:535 F. Divol (11)

F. Divol (11)

556:588  Vl. Ialovega (3)

Drews (13)

534:449 Drews (13)

Berensmeier

598:590 Drews (13)

Novoselec

278:546 Shcherbakov (20)

Shcherbakov (20)

547:683 Vl. Ialovega (3)

Munne (30)

440:481 De Vet

De Vet

427:644 Vl. Ialovega (3)

Gabrans

396:565 Vl. Ialovega (3)

Vl. Ialovega (3)



Trovato (4)

530:497 Trovato (4)

B. Klotz

575:575 (183:197) Fetscher

Fetscher

466:0 w/o Fetscher

Pochler (29)

545:581 Schulz

Danyliuk (19)

589:601 Schulz

Schulz

600:591 Schulz

Isats

473:556 Giacubbo (14)

Giacubbo (14)

561:528  Schulz

Makitruk (12)

623:489 Makitruk (12)

Tariq s

571:493 Makitruk (12)

Morgenroth

376:546 Lotter (21)

Lotter (21)

560:598 Didorenko (6)

Ledermann (27)

558:500 Ledermann (27)

Jensen

525:627 Didorenko (6)

Fedorv

521:619 Didorenko (6)

Didorenko (6)



Rosenauer (8)

575:507 Rosenauer (8)

Salem

560:632 Adnan (25)

Aljaberi

527:600 Adnan (25)

Adnan (25)

604:567 Adnan (25)

Tronchi (23)

544:525 Tronchi (23)

Shkarupa

464:488 Lacroix

Lacroix

569:532 Lacroix

Becher (10)

542:510  Adnan (25)

A. Divol (16)

585:460 A. Divol (16)

Hangen

523:514 A. Divol (16)

S. Klotz

543:503 S. Klotz

Vliet (17)

556:697 Sacchi (2)

Radwan (31)

515:447 Radwan (31)

Daschmann

584:630 Sacchi (2)

Puskadija

428:657 Sacchi (2)

Sacchi (2)



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 HDC Spiele Summe

1. Vadym Danyliuk Ukraine Team Ukraine 193 212 210 3 615

2. Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 196 200 197 3 593

3. Walid Mohammed Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 184 201 187 6 3 578

4. Pavels Isats Riga Latvia 183 203 190 3 576

5. Tariq s Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 159 223 193 3 575

6. Ayman Salem Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 180 167 207 3 554

7. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 171 201 182 3 554

8. Andrii Shkarupa Ukraine Team Ukraine 187 172 192 3 551

9. Ali Aljaberi Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 158 192 194 3 544

10. Robin van Vliet    B.C. Het Z.– Tilburg Niederlande 183 167 180 3 530

11. Giovanni Zampelli ASD GSS Torino Italy 159 158 183 12 3 512

12. Edwin Munne    B.C. Het Z. – Tilburg Niederlande 178 155 157 21 3 511

13. Girts Gabrans Riga Latvia 154 173 178 3 505

14. Helmut Daschmann GSV Gießen Germany 172 162 148 15 3 497

15. Mogens Jensen Døvania Kopenhagen Dänemark 165 131 160 39 3 495

16. Benjamin Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 156 186 147 3 489

17. Andreas Schwarz GSKG Mannheim Germany 169 158 151 3 478

18. Manfred Klingenmaier GSV München Germany 171 156 145 3 472

19. Josip Puskadija Medonja Varazdin Croatia 145 146 179 3 470

20. Heinz Angerer WGSC Wien Austria 168 134 167 3 469

21. Sergej Fedorv Raman Gan Israel 171 156 139 3 466

22. Hendrik Käbisch GSV Dresden Germany 187 94 178 3 459

23. Sascha Domke GSC Ludwigsburg Germany 150 162 147 3 459

24. Hussain Loobari Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 152 128 169 3 449

25. Michael Berensmeier GSC Paderborn Germany 112 156 176 3 444

26. Veikko Parikka ULJAS Finland 116 160 147 3 3 426

27. Tobias Welker Stuttgart Germany 157 143 112 3 412

28. Daniel Hangen Stuttgart Germany 120 154 105 3 3 382

29. Marc Morgenroth GSV Osnabrück Germany 101 121 141 3 363

30. Stefan Kovacs WGSC Wien Austria 98 98 115 3 311

31. Goran Novoselec Medonja Varazdin Croatia 93 96 95 3 284

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

1. Round-Consolation =   Men-Singles



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 HDC Sp. Summe

1. Vadym Danyliuk Ukraine Team Ukraine 221 198 2 419

2. Ayman Salem Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 193 221 2 414

3. Giovanni Zampelli ASD GSS Torino Italy 198 200 8 2 406

4. Ali Aljaberi Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 244 156 2 400

5. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 199 199 2 398

6. Tariq s Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 214 181 2 395

7. Christian Hilz GSV München Germany 227 168 2 395

8. Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 185 200 2 385

9. Andre van Nifterik  B.C. Het Z.– Tilburg Niederlande 200 173 12 2 385

10. Robin van Vliet    B.C. Het Z.– Tilburg Niederlande 200 179 2 379

11. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 180 185 2 365

12. Helmut Daschmann GSV Gießen Germany 151 203 10 2 364

13. Walid Mohammed Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 192 167 4 2 363

14. Sebastian Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 185 173 2 358

15. Domenico Giacubbo ASD ASS Forli Italy 189 154 10 2 353

16. Manfred Lotter Stuttgart Germany 171 171 10 2 352

17. Andrii Shkarupa Ukraine Team Ukraine 170 180 2 350

18. Thomas Ledermann GSC Bern Suisse 169 171 2 2 342

19. Sebastian Rosenauer Stuttgart Germany 161 174 2 335

20. Marcel Plogmann GSV Osnabrück Germany 167 163 2 330

21. Nadir Tronchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 156 149 22 2 327

22. Saud Mohammed Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 135 191 2 326

23. Girts Gabrans Riga Latvia 173 147 2 320

24. Pavels Isats Riga Latvia 164 155 2 319

25. Sergio Trovato ASD GSS Torino Italy 164 143 12 2 319

26. Torsten Böhm GSV Dresden Germany 166 152 2 318

27. Mogens Jensen Døvania Kopenhagen Dänemark 133 151 26 2 310

28. Benjamin Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 158 151 2 309

29. Michael De Vet DBC Purmerend Niederlande 130 174 2 304

30. Walid Radwan Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 144 159 2 303

31. Dmytro Shcherbakov Ukraine Team Ukraine 142 157 2 299

32. Edwin Munne    B.C. Het Z.– Tilburg Niederlande 127 148 14 2 289

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

2. Round-Consolation =   Men-Singles



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 HDC Spiele Summe

1. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 245 214 2 459

2. Frédéric Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 215 214 4 2 433

3. Daniel Duda GSV München Germany 207 224 2 431

4. Tariq s Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 204 189 2 393

5. Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 203 185 2 388

6. Helmut Daschmann GSV Gießen Germany 177 200 10 2 387

7. Ayman Salem Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 199 187 2 386

8. Vyacheslav Ialovega Ukraine Team Ukraine 171 207 2 378

9. Sebastian Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 192 183 2 375

10. Alexis Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 170 198 6 2 374

11. Christian Hilz GSV München Germany 197 176 2 373

12. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 165 203 2 368

13. Andre van Nifterik  B.C. Het Z.– Tilburg Niederlande 183 171 12 2 366

14. Ali Aljaberi Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 181 182 2 363

15. Giovanni Zampelli ASD GSS Torino Italy 164 190 8 2 362

16. Oleksandr Makitruk Ukraine Team Ukraine 173 183 4 2 360

17. Walid Mohammed Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 171 183 4 2 358

18. Domenico Giacubbo ASD ASS Forli Italy 173 175 10 2 358

19. Andreas Drews GSV Braunschweig Germany 179 176 2 2 357

20. Vadym Danyliuk Ukraine Team Ukraine 177 176 2 353

21. Robin van Vliet    B.C. Het Z.– Tilburg Niederlande 178 173 2 351

22. Walter Fetscher GSC Ludwigsburg Germany 186 157 8 2 351

23. Davy Lacroix V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 169 173 2 342

24. Manfred Lotter Stuttgart Germany 177 151 10 2 338

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

3. Round-Consolation =   Men-Singles



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 HDC Spiele Summe

1. Frédéric Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 213 244 4 2 461

2. Ludovic Bartout V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 227 206 2 433

3. Ayman Salem Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 187 232 2 419

4. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 213 201 2 414

5. Davide Sacchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 194 211 4 2 409

6. Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 225 184 2 409

7. Rostyslav Maiier Ukraine Team Ukraine 220 178 2 398

8. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 175 214 2 389

9. Nazar Didorenko Ukraine Team Ukraine 210 178 2 388

10. Alexis Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 175 203 6 2 384

11. Tariq s Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 234 144 2 378

12. Christian Hilz GSV München Germany 188 175 2 363

13. Daniel Duda GSV München Germany 167 193 2 360

14. Vyacheslav Ialovega Ukraine Team Ukraine 197 155 2 352

15. Sebastian Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 180 144 2 324

16. Helmut Daschmann GSV Gießen Germany 179 135 10 2 324

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

4. Round-Consolation =   Men-Singles



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 HDC Spiele Summe

1. Rostyslav Maiier Ukraine Team Ukraine 257 202 2 459

2. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 248 181 2 429

3. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 248 172 2 420
4. Davide Sacchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 204 200 4 2 408

5. Ludovic Bartout V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 147 221 2 368

6. Frédéric Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 181 182 4 2 367

7. Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 185 182 2 367

8. Ayman Salem Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 176 173 2 349

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

5. Round-Consolation =   Men-Singles



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 HDC Spiele Summe

1. Rostyslav Maiier Ukraine Team Ukraine 201 223 256 3 680

2. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 221 213 192 3 626

3. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 197 184 212 3 593

4. Davide Sacchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 192 165 191 6 3 554

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

6. Round-Consolation =   Men-Singles



Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 HDC Spiele Summe

1. Kevin Lindemann BGSV Berlin Germany 245 259 223 0 3 727

2. Davide Sacchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 267 181 181 6 3 635

3. Vladyslav Ialovega Ukraine Team Ukraine 217 214 197 0 3 628

4. Sergio Trovato ASD GSS Torino Italy 160 169 268 18 3 615

5. Ludovic Bartout V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 168 243 203 0 3 614

6. Nazar Didorenko Ukraine Team Ukraine 204 216 192 0 3 612

7. Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 165 223 212 0 3 600

8. Sebastian Rosenauer Stuttgart Germany 222 179 190 0 3 591

9. Walid Mohammed Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 182 202 191 6 3 581

10. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 179 205 191 0 3 575

11. Frédéric Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 166 167 234 6 3 573

12. Oleksandr Makitruk Ukraine Team Ukraine 162 149 253 6 3 570

13. Andreas Drews GSV Braunschweig Germany 183 202 179 3 3 567

14. Domenico Giacubbo ASD ASS Forli Italy 206 179 162 15 3 562

15. Vyacheslav Ialovega Ukraine Team Ukraine 221 127 212 0 3 560

16. Alexis Divol V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 173 164 203 9 3 549

17. Robin van Vliet    B.C. Het Zuiden – Tilburg Niederlande 157 197 190 0 3 544

18. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 180 191 171 0 3 542

19. Vadym Danyliuk Ukraine Team Ukraine 163 138 237 0 3 538

20. Dmytro Shcherbakov Ukraine Team Ukraine 168 178 190 0 3 536

21. Manfred Lotter Stuttgart Germany 175 166 178 15 3 534

22. Andre van Nifterik  B.C. Het Zuiden – Tilburg Niederlande 164 192 160 18 3 534

23. Nadir Tronchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 175 140 177 33 3 525

24. Rostyslav Maiier Ukraine Team Ukraine 182 183 160 0 3 525

25. Ali Adnan Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 196 193 135 0 3 524

26. Daniel Duda GSV München Germany 199 196 129 0 3 524

27. Thomas Ledermann GSC Bern Suisse 150 183 182 3 3 518

28. Marcel Plogmann GSV Osnabrück Germany 157 185 176 0 3 518

29. Johann Pochler WGSC Wien Austria 175 178 131 33 3 517

30. Edwin Munne    B.C. Het Zuiden – Tilburg Niederlande 146 148 196 21 3 511

31. Walid Radwan Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 164 165 181 0 3 510

32. Christian Hilz GSV München Germany 185 172 149 0 3 506

33. Helmut Daschmann GSV Gießen Germany 160 158 168 15 3 501

34. Torsten Böhm GSV Dresden Germany 193 159 145 0 3 497

35. Sebastian Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 150 128 218 0 3 496

36. Ayman Salem Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 170 187 138 0 3 495

37. Ali Aljaberi Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 129 177 184 0 3 490

38. Rene Schulz GSV Braunschweig Germany 189 139 160 0 3 488

39. Heinz Angerer WGSC Wien Austria 173 159 156 0 3 488

40. Tariq s Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 145 194 148 0 3 487

41. Josip Puskadija Medonja Varazdin Croatia 165 156 164 0 3 485

42. Daniel Hangen Stuttgart Germany 160 166 155 3 3 484

43. Andreas Schwarz GSKG Mannheim Germany 134 162 187 0 3 483

44. Benjamin Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 158 170 152 0 3 480

45. Pavels Isats Riga Latvia 137 142 197 0 3 476

46. Giovanni Zampelli ASD GSS Torino Italy 161 149 154 12 3 476

47. Michael Berensmeier GSC Paderborn Germany 117 194 161 0 3 472

48. Mogens Jensen Døvania Kopenhagen Dänemark 148 158 120 39 3 465

49. Saud Mohammed Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 149 150 161 0 3 460

50. Andrii Shkarupa Ukraine Team Ukraine 168 137 151 0 3 456

51. Sascha Domke GSC Ludwigsburg Germany 147 164 141 0 3 452

52. Girts Gabrans Riga Latvia 171 145 135 0 3 451

53. Sergej Fedorv Raman Gan Israel 157 169 123 0 3 449

54. Veikko Parikka ULJAS Finland 211 132 98 3 3 444

55. Manfred Klingenmaier GSV München Germany 132 150 150 0 3 432

56. Hussain Loobari Dubai V. Arabische Emirate 137 146 145 0 3 428

57. Tobias Welker Stuttgart Germany 120 134 157 0 3 411

58. Walter Fetscher GSC Ludwigsburg Germany 114 128 150 12 3 404

59. Michael De Vet DBC Purmerend Niederlande 142 135 118 0 3 395

60. Goran Novoselec Medonja Varazdin Croatia 155 124 93 0 3 372

61. Marc Morgenroth GSV Osnabrück Germany 113 124 128 0 3 365

62. Hendrik Käbisch GSV Dresden Germany 121 90 142 0 3 353

63. Stefan Kovacs WGSC Wien Austria 111 94 130 0 3 335

64. Davy Lacroix V.A.S.H.  PROVENCE  France 0 0 0 0 3 0

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

Qualifikation =   Men-Singles



1. Semifinal 655

660

2. Semifinal 555

609

1st Semifinalist

2nd Semifinalist

3rd Semifinalist

4th Semifinalist

1. Semifinal 525

639

2. Semifinal 541

607

1st Semifinalist

2nd Semifinalist

3rd Semifinalist

4th Semifinalist

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019

am 18. - 21. April 2019

Semifinal Singles to Stepladder  

Kevin Lindemann

Vladyslav Ialovega

Rene Schulz

Kateřina Klofáčová

Men

Women

Vladyslav Ialovega

Ali Adnan

Kevin Lindemann

Rene Schulz

Kateřina Klofáčová

Ali Adnan

Daryna Velychko

Alla Diachenko

Alla Diachenko

Daryna Velychko

Zhanna Moskalenko

Zhanna Moskalenko



1st Semifinalist

2nd Semifinalist

3rd Semifinalist

4th Semifinalist

5th Consolation

6th Consolation

Match - 5th vs 6th 205

197

Match - 4th vs 5th 191

195

Match - 3rd vs 4th 182

209

Match - 2nd vs 3rd 192

190

Match - 1st vs 2nd 225

149Ali Adnan

Men's Champion

Vladyslav Ialovega

Kevin Lindemann

Rostyslav Maiier

Ali Adnan

Rostyslav Maiier

Vladyslav Ialovega

Simon Wildenhayn

Rene Schulz

Rostyslav Maiier

Ali Adnan

Kevin Lindemann

Rene Schulz

Rostyslav Maiier

Simon Wildenhayn

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019
am 18. - 21. April 2019

Championship Singles Stepladder Finals  -  Men

Vladyslav Ialovega

Division

Rostyslav Maiier



Platz Name Club Country Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 HDC Spiele Summe Spiele Summe

1. Enrico Becher BGSV Berlin Germany 179 205 191 3 575

Sebastian Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 150 128 218 3 496

Kevin Lindemann BGSV Berlin Germany 245 259 223 3 727 12 1798

574 592 632 0

2. Nazar Didorenko Ukraine Team Ukraine 204 216 192 3 612

Sergey Trubin Ukraine Team Ukraine 165 223 212 3 600

Oleksandr Makitruk Ukraine Team Ukraine 162 149 253 6 3 570 12 1782

531 588 657 6

3. Davy Lacroix V.A.S.H. PROVENCE  France 161 162 246 3 569

Frédéric Divol V.A.S.H. PROVENCE  France 166 167 234 6 3 573

Ludovic Bartout V.A.S.H. PROVENCE  France 168 243 203 3 614 12 1756

495 572 683 6

4. Domenico Giacubbo ASD ASS Forli Italy 206 179 162 15 3 562

Nadir Tronchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 175 140 177 33 3 525

Davide Sacchi ASD ASS Forli Italy 267 181 181 6 3 635 12 1722

648 500 520 54

5. Sebastian Rosenbauer Stuttgart Germany 222 179 190 3 591

Sergio Trovato ASD GSS Torino Italy 160 169 268 18 3 615

Giovanni Zampelli ASD GSS Torino Italy 161 149 154 12 3 476 12 1682

543 497 612 30

6. Simon Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 180 191 171 3 542

Alexis Divol V.A.S.H. PROVENCE  France 173 164 203 9 3 549

Andreas Drews GSV Braunschweig Germany 183 202 179 3 3 567 12 1658

536 557 553 12

7. Vadym Danyliuk Ukraine Team Ukraine 163 138 237 3 538

Rostyslav Maiier Ukraine Team Ukraine 182 183 160 3 525

Vyacheslav Ialovega Ukraine Team Ukraine 221 127 212 3 560 12 1623

566 448 609 0

8. Vladyslav Ialovega Ukraine Team Ukraine 217 214 197 3 628

Dmytro Shcherbakov Ukraine Team Ukraine 168 178 190 3 536

Andrii Shkarupa Ukraine Team Ukraine 168 137 151 3 456 12 1620

553 529 538 0

9. Andre van Nifterik  B.C. Het Z. - Tilburg Niederlande 164 192 160 18 3 534

Edwin Munne    B.C. Het Z. - Tilburg Niederlande 146 148 196 21 3 511

Robin van Vliet    B.C. Het Z. - Tilburg Niederlande 157 197 190 3 544 12 1589

467 537 546 39

10. Saud Mohammed Dubai V. A. Emirate 149 150 161 3 460

Ali Adnan Dubai V. A. Emirate 196 193 135 3 524

Walid Mohammed Dubai V. A. Emirate 182 202 191 6 3 581 12 1565

527 545 487 6

11. Daniel Duda GSV München Germany 199 196 129 3 524

Andreas Schwarz GSKG Mannheim Germany 134 162 187 3 483

Rene Schulz GSV Braunschweig Germany 189 139 160 3 488 12 1495

522 497 476 0

GBKSV Stuttgart - Osterturnier 2019
am 18. - 21. April 2019

Qualifiaktion  =  Trio-Men Endstand



12. Ali Aljaberi Dubai V. A. Emirate 129 177 184 3 490

Ayman Salem Dubai V. A. Emirate 170 187 138 3 495

Tariq s Dubai V. A. Emirate 145 194 148 3 487 12 1472

444 558 470 0

13. Girts Gabrans Riga Latvia 171 145 135 3 451

Pavels Isats Riga Latvia 137 142 197 3 476

Thomas Ledermann GSC Bern Suisse 150 183 182 3 3 518 12 1445

458 470 514 3

14. Marcel Plogmann GSV Osnabrück Germany 157 185 176 3 518

Michael Berensmeier GSC Paderborn Germany 117 194 161 3 472

Sergej Fedorv Raman Gan Israel 157 169 123 3 449 12 1439

431 548 460 0

15. Heinz Angerer WGSC Wien Austria 173 159 156 3 488

Walid Radwan Dubai V. A. Emirate 164 165 181 3 510

Hussain Loobari Dubai V. A. Emirate 137 146 145 3 428 12 1426

474 470 482 0

16. Daniel Hangen Stuttgart Germany 160 166 155 3 3 484

Christian Hilz GSV München Germany 185 172 149 3 506

Manfred Klingenmaier GSV München Germany 132 150 150 3 432 12 1422

477 488 454 3

17. Torsten Böhm GSV Dresden Germany 193 159 145 3 497

Benjamin Klotz GSV Dresden Germany 158 170 152 3 480

Veikko Parikka ULJAS Finland 211 132 98 3 3 444 12 1421

562 461 395 3

18. Walter Fetscher GSC Ludwigsburg Germany 114 128 150 12 3 404

Manfred Lotter Stuttgart Germany 175 166 178 15 3 534

Sascha Domke GSC Ludwigsburg Germany 147 164 141 3 452 12 1390

436 458 469 27

19. Goran Novoselec Medonja Varazdin Croatia 155 124 93 3 372

Josip Puskadija Medonja Varazdin Croatia 165 156 164 3 485

Helmut Daschmann GSV Gießen Germany 160 158 168 15 3 501 12 1358

480 438 425 15

21. Mogens Jensen Døvania Kopenhagen Dänemark 148 158 120 39 3 465

Hendrik Käbisch GSV Dresden Germany 121 90 142 3 353

Marc Morgenroth GSV Osnabrück Germany 113 124 128 3 365 12 1183

382 372 390 39

20. Jüegen Vetter Stuttgart Germany 0 0 0 3 0

Stefan Kovacs WGSC Wien Austria 111 94 130 3 335

Michael De Vet DBC Purmerend Niederlande 142 135 118 3 395 12 730

253 229 248 0

22. Tobias Welker Stuttgart Germany 120 134 157 3 411

Berrnd Zeitler Stuttgart Germany 0 0 0 3 0

Thomas Wildenhayn Stuttgart Germany 0 0 0 3 0 12 411

120 134 157 0
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